

**CITY OF BRIDGEPORT
HARRISON COUNTY, WEST VIRGINIA
WORTHINGTON WALL REPLACEMENT
BID TABULATION
MONDAY, JULY 1, 2024
Thrasher Project #030-10375**

Item	Qty.	Unit	Description	PARROTTA PAVING CO., INC. Dellslow, WV WV #001946		GREEN RIVER GROUP, LLC. Morgantown, WV WV #024807		MOUNTAINEER CONTRACTORS, INC. Kingwood, WV WV #001286		RED BONE, LLC. Carolina, WV WV #046607		A. MERANTE CONTRACTING, INC. Pittsburgh, PA WV #050302		WOLFES EXCAVATING, LLC. Clarksburg, WV 26301 WV #043545		RDR UTILITY SERVICES GROUP, LLC. Clarksburg, WV WV #047502		ALAN STONE COMPANY, INC. Williamstown, WV WV #000470	
				UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
BASE BID																			
1	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 15,575.00	\$ 15,575.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 3,850.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00
2	1	LS	Traffic Control	\$ 32,250.00	\$ 32,250.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 2,850.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00	\$ 19,750.00	\$ 19,750.00	\$ 93,300.00	\$ 93,300.00	\$ 74,500.00	\$ 74,500.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00
3	1	LS	Demolition of Existing Wall	\$ 22,050.00	\$ 22,050.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 42,100.00	\$ 42,100.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 23,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 19,120.00	\$ 19,120.00	\$ 30,200.00	\$ 30,200.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
4	1	LS	Demolition of Existing Sidewalk	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 3,600.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 13,600.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 13,950.00	\$ 13,950.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 7,300.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
5	1	LS	Seeding and Mulching	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,515.00	\$ 2,515.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 6,200.00	\$ 7,850.00	\$ 7,850.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 3,640.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
6	100	LF	Wooden Privacy Fence	\$ 65.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 12,500.00	\$ 95.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 53.00	\$ 5,300.00	\$ 138.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 77.76	\$ 7,776.00	\$ 72.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 210.00	\$ 21,000.00
7	2,040	SF	Segmental Retaining Wall	\$ 64.00	\$ 130,560.00	\$ 80.00	\$ 163,200.00	\$ 82.15	\$ 167,586.00	\$ 79.00	\$ 161,160.00	\$ 87.50	\$ 178,500.00	\$ 97.89	\$ 199,695.60	\$ 139.00	\$ 283,560.00	\$ 125.00	\$ 255,000.00
8	200	SY	Integral Curb & Sidewalk	\$ 160.00	\$ 32,000.00	\$ 240.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 231.50	\$ 46,300.00	\$ 164.00	\$ 32,800.00	\$ 171.00	\$ 34,200.00	\$ 180.57	\$ 36,114.00	\$ 242.55	\$ 48,510.00	\$ 260.00	\$ 52,000.00
9	1	EA	ADA Ramp	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 8,768.00	\$ 8,768.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 4,665.00	\$ 4,665.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 6,800.00	\$ 3,100.00	\$ 3,100.00
10	15	CY	Aggregate Base Course	\$ 220.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 130.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 107.00	\$ 1,605.00	\$ 63.00	\$ 945.00	\$ 174.00	\$ 2,610.00	\$ 109.17	\$ 1,637.55	\$ 114.00	\$ 1,710.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 3,000.00
11	15	TN	Asphalt Base Course	\$ 320.00	\$ 4,800.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 173.00	\$ 2,595.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 4,875.00	\$ 307.77	\$ 4,616.55	\$ 500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 710.00	\$ 10,650.00
12	62	TN	Asphalt Wearing Course	\$ 177.50	\$ 11,005.00	\$ 235.00	\$ 14,570.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 10,850.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 21,700.00	\$ 357.00	\$ 22,134.00	\$ 240.84	\$ 14,932.08	\$ 282.15	\$ 17,493.30	\$ 310.00	\$ 19,220.00
13	1	EA	Concrete Steps & Railing	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 14,800.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 19,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 21,250.00	\$ 21,250.00	\$ 17,715.00	\$ 17,715.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 11,500.00	\$ 17,000.00	\$ 17,000.00
TOTAL BASE BID				\$	270,865.00	\$	324,970.00	\$	333,844.00	\$	334,055.00	\$	381,369.00	\$	421,011.78	\$	508,773.30	\$	557,970.00

THRASHER
600 White Oaks Blvd.
P.O. Box 940
Bridgeport, WV 26330
(304) 624-4108
www.thrashergroup.com

